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9267 Bay of Islands Co-operating Parish 25 3| 16 1 5
9261 Dargaville St Andrews Presbyteriar] 15 40 2 4 4 2 3 10 5 7 5
9262 Hikurangi Christian Fellowship 13 1 3 5 1 1 2
9263 Kaeo Kerikeri Union Church 101 1 24 41 2| 10f 23
9264 Kaikohe Union Church 64 2 11 13| 16 10 8 4
9265 Kaitaia Union Parish 62 1 5 8| 28 2 3 4( 11
9271 Kamo St Pauls Co-operating 55 55
9272 Onerahi St James Uniting 75 9| 37 6| 23
9989 Otamatea Co-operating 37 1 7| 15 2 8 4
9862 Raumanga St Johns Co-operating 156 6 10 29 62 4 8| 18| 19
9266 Ruawai Co-operating 98 19 14 11 | 16 13| 14 5 6
9538 Tikipunga Trinity Uniting * 72 3 12 10| 20 8 6] 13
13657 Tutukaka Coast Community Church 38 3 1 91 19 2 3 1
9268 Waipu Presbyterian Church * 76 72 7 16| 26 5| 10 12 7 7 4 24
9269 Wellsford Co-operating 50 1 10| 21 1 7 10
9270 Whangarei St Andrews Uniting 68 4 10 11| 17 3 8 4] 11
9971 Albany Presbyterian Church 46 79 1 8 9| 10 5 8 5 25 13 8
9275 Belmont St Margarets Presbyterian 30 0 1 3] 14 1 4 7
9277 Birkenhead St Andrews & St Philipy 85 19 3 3 18| 34 2 4 3| 18 2 3 8
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9279
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9280
15473
9797
9281
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9286
9295
9733
4995
9289
9319
9288
9290
9291
12722
9293
9294
9296
9297
9298
9299
9300
9301
9334
9303
9304

Browns Bay Torbay Presbyterian P
Devonport St Pauls Presbyteriar *
Forrest Hill Presbyterian Church
Full Love Presbyterian Church  *
Glenfield Pacific Islanders
Glenfield Presbyterian Church
Hibiscus Coast Parish

Mahurangi St Columbas Presbyteri
Mairangi And Castor Bays Presbyte
Northcote St Aidans Presbyterian C
Takapuna St George's Presbyterial
Auckland Chinese Christian Church
Auckland Korean Presbyterian C *
Auckland Lords Church of Auckl *
Auckland Central Khyber Pass St [
Auckland Central Newton Pacific *
Auckland Central Symonds St St A|
Auckland Wellesley St St James Cl
Avondale Union Parish

Balmoral Presbyterian Church
Blockhouse Bay lona Presbyterian
Bucklands Beach Co-operating *
Ellerslie Mt Wellington St Peters Pr|
Epsom Presbyterian Church

Glen Eden Pacific Islanders *
Glendowie Presbyterian Church
Greenlane Presbyterian Church
Grey Lynn Presbyterian Church
Henderson Pacific Islanders *
Henderson St Andrews Presbyterig

Hillsborough St Davids In the Field:s
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9305 Howick St Andrews Presbyterian C
9306 Kohimarama Presbyterian Church
9320 Mangere Pacific Islanders

9308 Mangere East St Marks Presbyterig
9307 Mangere Presbyterian Church
9309 Massey Riverhead Presbyterian CH
12724 Mt Albert Presbyterian Church
9311 Mt Eden Greyfriars Presbyterian CH
9969 Mt Eden Pacific Islanders *
9313 Mt Roskill St Johns Presbyterian Cl
9312 Mt Roskill South St Giles Presby *
9314 New Lynn St Austells Co-operating
9315 Onehunga Co-operating Parish
13344 Onehunga Presbyterian Samoan C
9316 Orakei Preshbyterian Church *
9317 Otahuhu St Andrews Presbyteriec *
9871 Owairaka Pacific Islanders *
9322 Parnell Knox Presbyterian Churc *
9323 Ponsonby St Stephens Presbyteria
9324 Pt Chevalier Co-operating

9336 Ranui Pacific Islanders

9326 Remuera Somervell Memorial Preg
9325 Remuera St Lukes Presbyterian CH
9302 South Kaipara Presbyterian Church
9321 St Columba at Botany Presbyrerian
9327 St Heliers Presbyterian Church
10004 Taiwanese Auckland Presbyterian |
9329 Tamaki Pacific Islanders *
9337 Te Atatu St Giles Presbyterian C *
9330 Te Atatu Union Church

9331 Titirangi Presbyterian Church
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9332 Waiheke Island St Pauls Presbyteri
9985 Waimauku Presbyterian Church *
9340 Clevedon Presbyterian Church of
9343 Conifer Grove Takanini St Aidans H
9350 Crossroads Christian Centre
15266 Drury Presbyterian Parish

9962 Manukau Cook Islander Presbyterig
9556 Manukau Pacific Islanders Samc *
9341 Manurewa St Andrews Presbyterial
9342 Manurewa St Pauls Presbyterian C
9345 Otara Pacific Islanders

9356 Papakura Pacific Islanders *
9347 Papakura & Districts First Presbyte
9346 Papakura East Presbyterian Churcl
9348 Papatoetoe St Johns & St Philips G
9349 Papatoetoe St Martins Presbyteriar|
9355 Pohutukawa Coast Presbyterian CH
9351 Pukekohe St James Presbyterian

100 9352 Te Kauwhata St Andrews Presbyte
101 9353 Tuakau Union Parish
102 14317 Waiuku and Districts Combined Ch

2010 Totals
2009 Totals
2010 as % of 2009

43 17 2 3 9] 16 2 2 9 2 4 1
11 1 5 1 2 1 2 1
85| 209 5 8 21| 15 4 8] 12 12 7 59 40 18
29 7 1 2 5| 10 4 7 1 1 3
42 21 2 7 8 4 1 8 9 3 2 4 4 5
26 22 2 6| 10 2 4 2 8 3 2
26 9 1 3 3 5 2 2 6 4 3 1 2
49 5 2 8 8 8 4 7 8 4 1 1
79 1 2 8 6| 38 5 3| 17 1
191| 149 31 29 34| 32 15| 17 17| 16 22 20 25 23
195 17 46 31 38| 20 25( 18 9 8 8 4 2
20 0 3 6 1 3 4 3
157 23 31 35| 25 25| 27 14 8 2 3
108 99 3 12 23 33 1 71 13| 16 9 28 14 14
97 2 10 16 34 2 6] 11 18 2
90 53 1 13 25( 21 1 6 8| 15 9 12 3 4
34 45 1 2 10| 11 2 1 2 5 1 8 7 8
100 10 4 10| 56 3| 10| 17 2 1 5
30 47 1 3 2] 13 1 1 5 4 11 6 6 7
40 3 4 3| 18 2 3 1 6
urches 144 8 24| 62 5] 20 25
7498| 3660| 1849| 377 560 987 1523(2177| 460( 746]|1041|1151| 416 352 529 490 367
7471| 3559| 2021( 418| 574 976| 1630|2348 451| 767(1144)1184( 457| 339 579| 554| 347
100%| 103%| 91%| 90%| 98%| 101%| 93%)| 93%)]| 102%]| 97%| 91%]| 97% 91% 104%| 91%| 88%)| 106%




2009 Totals Nthland
2009 Totals Nth Shore
2009 Totals Auckland
2009 Totals Sth auck

90
1270
4772
1339
7471

121
329
2458
651
3559

1013 52 32 74| 196 394
0 0 68 81| 196 448
779] 366( 390| 640 937(1111
229 0 84 181 301 395

2021 418 574 976 1630 2348

27| 55| 115| 158 0 21 13 14 27
49( 70| 140| 218 0 25 43 48 69
321| 498| 688| 600 457| 235 381| 362| 176
54 144 201 208 0 58 142 130 75
451 767 1144 1184 457 339 579 554 347
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2 5 3 2 29 7 4 32 4 4 45 7
23 10 3 14 1 7 2 7 4 6
4 26 38 17 6 6 95 290 23| 165 13 94 10 71 16 18 45( 118 14
1 1 1 66 38 4 36 2 22 2 14 4 4
3 3 1 4 3 50 35 60 4 40 30 40 5
5 3 1 2 2 25 75 14 35 6 23 8 12 8 19 1 17 5
2 1 3 26 2 13 6 25 3 15 3 10 4 8 3 12
2 1 8 85 28 17 44 10 24 7 20 5 29
2 1 2 13 73 18 81 7 18 17 9
12 14 18 15 9 5 465 89 50 86 31 46 19 40 26 52 27 20 39
2 1 6 4 83 60| 152 31 80 29 72 7 17 21 48 45 3
4 164 24 25 80 15 53 10 27 4
4 4 2 4 5 1 225 49( 162 29 90 20 72 4 24 75 30 15 2
1 16 5 12 2 3 5[ 106 255 50| 167 29| 103 21 64 10 36 24 82 11 1
5 238 102 19 76 9 32 10 44 95 25 10 47 17
17 5 2 1 90 60 14 68 6 45 8 23 8 14 30 23 10
5 9 7 1 2 1 123 394 6 37 2 25 4 12 4 34 6 31 6
2 1 200 95 14 93 9 61 5 32 7 38 7
9 2 5 1 3 1 80 95 8 40 4 24 4 16 5 12 38 22 4
15 26 11 21 6 10 10 10
1 485 89 15] 101 4 80 20 20 9
276| 347 390 253| 314 482 76| 546| ##H#H 11521| 2164| 8730 895| 3772| 780( 2828 1514 2259( 1496| 3328| 1473| 60
310| 365| 379 229 347| 439 69| 442| #H### 10814| 2222| 9009( 921| 4287| 784 2895 1144 2157( 1403| 2944| 1362 70
89%| 95%)| 103%] 110%| 90%| 110%] 110%) 124%| 117% 107%| 97%| 97%| 97%| 88%| 99%]| 98% 132%] 105%) 107%| 113%| 108%) 86%
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4 4 4
4 4 1 1
6 5 9 5 3 3
2 3 2 2
4 7 4 3 5
2 4 1 2
2 2 3
2 8 9
2 1 3 4
18 3 7 14
12 5 14
1 5 5 3 3 6 1
7 3 5 6 6 3 11
6 1 3 1 1
9 6 4 4 19
5 1 2 1 17
8 3 3 1 2 1
5 2 2 1
1 4
30 1 3 3 6 4 1
348| 327 370 275| 450| 138 88| 234
205| 342| 328 252 497| 133 74 42
170%| 96%)] 113%] 109%| 91%] 104%)] 119%| 557%




31 46 64 26 41 32 7
33 23 30 23 60 20 12
131 184| 170 150 288 38 41
10 89 64 53 108 43 14
205 342 328 252 497 133 74



